## NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES (Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

	cordance with 807 KAR 5:001, Section 8, <u>Atm</u>			gives notic	
intent to file an application for Changes to GCA Rates with the Public Se no later than December 29,2023 and to use the electronic filing procedures set forth in					
no la	ter than December 29,2023 and to	use the electronic	c filing procedures set forth ir	1 that regula	ation.
At	mos Energy Corporation	further states that	ıt:		
				Vaa	Na
1.	It requests that the Public Service Commission assign a case number to the intended application and advise it of that number as soon as possible;			Yes	INO
١.				ded 📝	
2.	It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;			and 🗌	
3.	1 3			vice	V
	Commission for authorization to make e days before the date of its filing of its app		even		
			•		
4.	J 1 ,				
5.	The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic				
	service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:				
	Name		Electronic Mail Address		
	Christina Vo	Christir	Christina.Vo@atmosenergy.cor		
6.	It and its authorized representatives listed	above have read	and understand the procedu	res .	
0.	It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedure for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedure				
	unless the Public Service Commission direc	ts otherwise.			
		Digitally signed by: Christina Vo			
	Christina Voltica Signed U. Christiana.  Ophic N - Christiana.  Voltica Signed Christiana.  Signed  Signed  Ophic N - Christiana.  Ophic				
		Name:	Christina Vo		
	DECEIVED	Title:	Sr. Rate Admin Analyst		
	RECEIVED	Address:	5420 LBJ Freeway		
	DEC 11 2023	<b>-</b>	Dallas, TX 75240		
	PUBLIC SERVICE	Telephon	e Number: (972)855-3134		
	COMMISSION				